97
Ch
em
ic
al
 A
nc
ho

mm
Pkg.
cont.
pcs.
Weight
per
pkg.
kg
Amount of
adhesive per
anchor
ml
Anchors per cartridge
150 ml    280 ml   345 ml    420ml
min max min max
VMZ-A 100 M12-25/160 dyn 36375101 14 105 118 12 25 130 36 x 6 160 10 2,22 12,2 9 19 25 31
VMZ-A 100 M12-50/185 dyn 36385101 14 105 143 12 50 155 36 x 6 185 10 2,46 15,2 7 15 20 25
VMZ-A 125 M16-30/200 dyn 36520101 18 133 147 16 30 163 44 x 7 200 10 4,20 19,3 5 12 15 19
VMZ-A 125 M16-50/220 dyn 36525101 18 133 167 16 50 183 44 x 7 220 10 4,54 22,5 4 10 13 16
VMZ-A 170 M20-50/280 dyn 36610101 24 180 210 20 50 230 50 x 8 280 5 4,64 44,6 2 5 6 8
Other lengths on demand.
1)Outer diameter d1 x thickness h1
Description Ref. No. Drill hole

mm
Pkg.
cont.
pcs.
Weight
per
pkg.
kg
Amount of
adhesive per
anchor
ml
Anchors per cartridge
150 ml   280 ml    345 ml    420ml
min max min max
VMZ-A 100 M12-25/153 dyn HCR 36375651 14 105 118 12 25 130 30 x 6 153 10 2,22 12,2 9 19 25 31
VMZ-A 100 M12-50/178 dyn HCR 36385651 14 105 143 12 50 155 30 x 6 178 10 2,46 15,2 7 15 20 25
VMZ-A 125 M16-25/185 dyn HCR 36520651 18 133 142 16 25 158 40 x 7 185 10 3,02 18,5 6 12 16 20
VMZ-A 125 M16-50/210 dyn  HCR 36525651 18 133 167 16 50 183 40 x 7 210 10 3,44 22,5 4 10 13 16
Conical Stud VMZ-A dynamic HCR
Stainless steel HCR, Through-setting installation
Description Ref. No. Drill hole
Ø